
N  69,13  174,22   15  
157,66  62,56  3 1 

Torneo Federale Open - 29/02/2012 mer sera  
Mitchell - 15 coppie - Girone unico  

Classifica unica - Matchpoints  

BRIDGE UNITRE IVREA               

Giocatori  

BOLZONI CLAUDIO        
GAMBRO FRANCO          
FERRARI TITO           

GANDINI FRANCA         
EPIRO PIETRO           
ARDI ALFREDO           
MAURO FRANCESCO        
GILLON O GIUSEPPE       
CASTELLANA NINO        
GIANINO DONATELLA      
MINGHETTI MARIA        

GUZZO MARIUCCIA        
BELLI DANIELA          
GUGLILMINI FRANCA      
COLI GIUSEPPE          

FRANCHINO DOMENIC O   
BARACHINI STEFANO      
CIFARELLI ENNIO        
CLERICO MARIUCCIA      
BIENATI FRANCA         
SCIACCALUGA  AUGUSTO   
MONGE GIANCARLO        
PESENTI TIZIANA        

MICHELAZZI AMBROGIO    
BOCCALON GILIA         
TAMBURRINO RAFFAELLA   
BEVOLO ERNESTINA       
FERRERA COSTANTINO     
VALENTE MARINETTA      
GIANNINI GUIA ROSA     

NC  XXX017  
NC  BRN051  
NC  XXX004  

NC  XXX033  
NC  XXX029  

NC  XXX050  
NC  XXX040  
NC  XXX041  
NC  XXX020  
NC  XXX026  
NC  XXX021  
NC  XXX010  
NC  XXX006  
NC  XXX003  
NC  XXX018  
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Pos  Punti  %  C  T  Var Codici  
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 3  

 4  
 5  

 6  
 7  
 8  

 9  
10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  

145,06  
143,32  
137,15  

127,17  
123,88  
120,83  

120,34  
113,32  
112,20  
110,33  
108,11  
 99,34  
 98,02  

57,56  
56,87  
54,42  

50,46  
49,16  
47,95  

47,75  
44,97  
44,52  
43,78  
42,90  
39,42  
38,90  

N  
N  
N  

N  
N  
N  

N  
N  
N  
N  
N  
N  
N  

5  

    6  
102  
 8  

101  
105  

 2  
 5  
103  

 4  
104  
 7  
106  
 1  
107  
 3  

XXX016  
XXX001  
XXX005  

XXX012  
XXX009  

XXX008  
XXX014  
XXX049  

XXX013  
XXX002  
XXX015  
XXX011  
XXX007  
XXX036  
XXX019  

NC  
3F  
NC  

NC  
NC  

NC  
NC  
NC  

NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  
NC  


